SMART-X
	�19” Server Cabinet
	�Multiple Range of Sizes
	�Rapid Availability
	�Accessories available
	�Secure, Safe Protection
	� ‘IT’ and Datacentre Ready
	�Flexible Innovative Design

310-D, UL94V0
	� Load rating: 1500kg evenly distributed
static load
cannontech.co.uk sales@cannontech.co.uk +44(0)1425 632600 SMART-X5
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Dimensions
Part No.
Order Code DescriptionHeight
U
Width
mm
Depth
mm
25
600
1000 SMART-X-256099 25U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-256012 25U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
800
1000 SMART-X-258099 25U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-258012 25U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
42
600
1000 SMART-X-426099 42U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-426012 42U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
800
1000 SMART-X-428099 42U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-428012 42U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
48
600
1000 SMART-X-486099 48U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-486012 48U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
800
1000 SMART-X-488099 48U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-488012 48U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
52
600
1000 SMART-X-526099 52U 600 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-526012 52U 600 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
800
1000 SMART-X-528099 52U 800 WIDE X 1000 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
1200 SMART-X-528012 52U 800 WIDE X 1200 DEEP SMART X 19” SERVER CAB
SMART-X
All Sizes
cannontech.co.uk sales@cannontech.co.uk +44(0)1425 632600SMART-X 6
ORDER CODES / PART NUMBERS
ORDERING
Part No.
Order Code Description
NR223-1U 1U Blanking Panel
NR223-3U 3U Blanking Panel
CA156 Corner post cable management ring 38mm x 38mm
711C00090600 Cable management ring 90mm x 60mm
711C00090900 Cable management ring 90mm x 90mm
702C01600601 19” 1U Cable managment panel - Ring Size 60mm D x 30mm H
702C01600902 19” 1U Cable managment panel - Ring Size 90mm D x 30mm H
KP0223 Earthing kit
KP0223-1200D Earthing kit for 1200 deep cabinets
047C00001525 25U 150mm wide vertical cable management tray
047C00003025 25U 300mm wide vertical cable management tray
047C00001542 42U 150mm wide vertical cable management tray
047C00003042 42U 300mm wide vertical cable management tray
047C00001548 48U 150mm wide vertical cable management tray
047C00003048 48U 300mm wide vertical cable management tray
047C00001552 52U 150mm wide vertical cable management tray
047C00003052 52U 300mm wide vertical cable management tray
SMART-X Accessories
All Sizes
Delivery zones / lead times on rear cover
Part No.
Order Code Description Number of Outlets Outlet Socket
Type
Power Lead
Termination
CP-X196-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 6 UK C14
CP-X198-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 8 UK C14
CP-X198E-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 8 C13 C14
CP-X1912E-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 12 C13 C14
CP-C13UK10A2M C13 to UK 13A mains plug adapter lead
CP-XAR12-16 Right Angled Vertical Rack Mounted PDU 12 UK 16A Comm
CP-XAR15-16 Right Angled Vertical Rack Mounted PDU 15 UK 16A Comm
CP-XH12E-16 Vertical Rack Mounted PDU 12 C13 16A Comm
CP-XH16E-16 Vertical Rack Mounted PDU 16 C13 16A Comm
cannontech.co.uk sales@cannontech.co.uk +44(0)1425 632600 SMART-X7
ACCESSORIES / DELIVERY
ORDERING
DELIVERY